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Strona 1
Zawody: Pétmaraton Zalewu Mietkowskiego

Data: 2014-11-15

Kategoria: 21KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat
1 258 ANNA FICNER K20
1 597 HALYNA SHCHENSNA- RADZKGD

VSKA

2 340 ROKSANA KAPUSTA K30
1 478 BOZENA MORAWSKA K40
2 315 PAULINA JANIK K20
3 346 ALICJA KAUCKA K20
3 458 DOMINIKA MARGOS K30
4 363 SYLWIA KOLANKO K30
1 577 EMILIA ROGOZA K16

498 ALINA NIWINSKA K30

465 ANNA MAZUR K30

673 BRYGIDA SZYMANSKA K20
7 497 ANNA NIWINSKA K30

257 ANJA FELGENTREU K30
9 261 DARIA FONFERKO K30
2 533 RENATA PEDZIK K40
10 539 JOANNA PIKUL K30

633 AGNIESZKA  STANOSZEK K40

255 JUSTYNA FEDYCZKOWSKA K40
5 632 MONIKA STANKIEWICZ K20
11 167 EWA BARAN K30
12 291 EWELINA GRAZDAJ K30
13 260 DOROTA FOJTAR K30
14 591 EWA SADKIEWCZ K30
15 154 JOANNA ANTONISZYN K30
16 672 KAROLINA SZYMANSKA K30
5 247 MARZANNA DURLIK K40
6 226 KATARZYNA  CZARNECKA K20
6 202 GABRIELA BUCZEK K40
17 310 MONIKA JABLONSKA K30
7 214 JUSTYNA CIECHOMSKA K20
1 715 URSZULA WECLAWIK K50
8 602 PAULINA SKORA K20
9 150 ALEKSANDRA ADAMSKA K20
10 314 ALEKSANDRA JANIGA-BEDNARZ K20
18 221 KATARZYNA  CIOLKOWSKA K30
19 371 JUSTYNA KONONOWICZ K30
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MiejscowoséTeam

ZLOTORYJA
SWIDNICA

LEGNICA
SWIDNICA
JELENIA GORA
BIELAWA
WEGRY

NYSA
WROCLAW

WROCLAW
LUBAN
JAROSZOW

CHOJNOW
OPOLE
STRZEGOM

NYSA
SWIEBODZICE
MYStOWICE
STRZEGOM

PEGOW
SPALONA
STRZELIN

KRZEPTOW
SOBOTKA
LUBAN
KtODZKO
STRZEGOM
NYSA
SWIERKI

KLODZKO
WROCLAW
3

OLAWS ZtOTORYJA
KB SOBOTKA

WIELKA SOWA
WIEM O CO BIEGA
WIELKA SOWA

NYSA BIEGA
BIEGAMY WE WROCLA
WIU

STRZEGOMSKA DWUNAS
TKA

OPOLE

STRZEGOMSKA DWUNAS
TKA

NYSA BIEGA

POWERADE TEAM
STRZEGOMSKA DWUNAS
TKA

KB LEW LEGNICA
STRZELINSKI KLUB
BIEGACZA

NO TEAM

OWCZA GORA

\"GLKS \"\"SOKOL
\"\" NOWA RUDA\"
OWCZA GORA
VITA TEAM

BIEGAJ W JEDLINIE

SWIDNICA POLSKA

WROCLAW
LEGNICA
WROCLAW
ZMIGROD

tel. 691601151

KB SUKCES ZMIGRO
D

11KM
00:49:32
00:49:49

01:01:47
00:54:19
00:53:21
00:54:14
00:55:20
00:56:00
00:58:51

00:58:55
00:58:08
01:00:35

00:59:26
01:02:13
01:03:00

01:01:27
01:04:07
01:02:49
01:02:22

01:05:36
01:06:25
01:03:27

01:04:40
01:05:38
01:04:37
01:07:39
01:05:56
01:09:05
01:00:26

01:07:41
01:06:31
01:04:34
01:09:26
01:09:06
01:07:06
01:08:14
01:08:47

Netto
01:27:36
01:31:11

01:33:57
01:34:18
01:35:44
01:37:36
01:38:46
01:39:30
01:43:55

01:44:34
01:45:38
01:46:33

01:47:50
01:48:38
01:51:28

01:52:29
01:52:31
01:52:56
01:53:46

01:54:35
01:54:31
01:54:53

01:55:59
01:55:57
01:56:50
01:57:22
01:57:38
01:57:30
01:58:12

01:58:33
01:58:45
01:59:49
01:59:32
01:59:30
02:00:22
02:01:04
02:01:01

Wynik
01:27:38
01:31:14

01:34:10
01:34:38
01:35:49
01:37:47
01:38:54
01:39:38
01:44:12

01:44:51
01:45:56
01:46:40

01:48:07
01:48:48
01:51:39

01:52:29
01:53:00
01:53:19
01:53:55

01:54:42
01:55:16
01:55:21

01:56:06
01:56:12
01:56:57
01:57:43
01:57:47
01:58:03
01:58:31

01:58:54
01:59:00
01:59:56
02:00:01
02:00:02
02:00:34
02:01:31
02:01:35

Tempo
04:10
04:20

04:29
04:30
04:33
04:39
04:42
04:44
04:57

04:59
05:02
05:04

05:08
05:10
05:19

05:21
05:22
05:23
05:25

05:27
05:29
05:29

05:31
05:32
05:34
05:36
05:36
05:37
05:38

05:39
05:40
05:42
05:42
05:42
05:44
05:47
05:47
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Strona 2
Kategoria: 21KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat
7 773 MALGORZATA BALAKOWSKA K40
8 437 MALGORZATA tASZUK K40
9 153 RIWANA ANTCZAK K40
10 322 ANETA JAWORSKA K40
20 563 GOSIA RACZYNSKA K30
21 526 KATARZYNA  PAWLAK K30
11 232 ALEKSANDRA DE VIRION-KOWALGZA0
K
11 651 LUCYNA SUCHECKA K20
22 424 MAGDALENA  LATOSINSKA K30
23 578 BEATA ROGOZINSKA K30
12 630 ANNA STANKIEWICZ K40
24 220 KATARZYNA  CIEZKOWSKA K30
12 357 MARTA KLUBA K20
25 230 HALINA DABROWSKA K30
13 393 EDYTA KRUK K40
26 525 EWA PASTUSZENKO K30
27 163 URSZULA BANASZEK K30
13 754 MAGDALENA  ZASKORSKA K20
14 423 IZABELA LATALA K40
28 606 ANNA SKUPIEN K30
15 343 ANETA KARP K40
14 504 DOROTA OCZAK K20
2 519 AGNIESZKA  OTOLINSKA K16
29 445 ALICJA MACHTELEWSKA K30
30 657 MARTA SZALACINSKA K30
16 739 ANNA WOJTOWICZ K40
31 355 MALGORZATA KLIMOWICZ-BODYSK30
15 541 SANDRA PLOCINSKA K20
32 599 KATARZYNA  SIKON K30
16 394 KATARZYNA  KRUK K20
33 162 JOANNA BANACH K30
17 544 KAROLINA POCHODYLA K20
17 430 MARTA LEWICKA K40
18 452 MICHALINA MAJTA K20
34 529 MAGDALENA  PAGOWSKA K30
2 344 EWA KATARZYNAKASIERSKA K50
19 313 DARIA JANCZAK K20
18 217 MALGORZATA CIELINSKA-MATUSZE40
WSKA
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

MiejscowoséTeam

PRZESIEKA

SWIDNICA

WROCLAW PRO-RUN WROCLAW

BIELANY WROCHEMUEKWROCLAW

IE

MYStOWICE  POWERADE TEAM

WROCLAW RADIO WROCLAW

DEBOWIEC VIRION RACING TEAM

OPOLE FAST FOOT OPOLE

WROCLAW ZDYSKWALIFIKOWANI

WROCLAW WROCLAW

MIEKINIA

WROCLAW PRO-RUN WROCLAW

ZAROW MSK

SWIDNICA DABROWSCY

SWIDNICA HERMES SWIDNICA

WALBRZYCH PODZAMCZE

WROCLAW NIGHT RUNNERS WROC
AW

ZYTNO HOSPICJUM ZIEMI CZ
ESTOCHOWSKIEJ

SWIDNICA

WROCLAW RADIO WROCLAW

BIALY KOSCIOL BIALY KOSCIOL

WROCLAW

OLESNO FLY OR DIE TEAM

JELENIA GORA

45 TRIBITION TEAM

LUBIN BIEGAJACA KASTA M
IEDZIOWEGO MIASTA

WROCLAW FAST FOOT OPOLE

CHMIELOW, K. KANITA-PRZEWOZYOSOB

OW WROCEAWSBVWEZE PL

WILCZYCE

SWIDNICA NIC SWIDNICA

WROCLAW

SWIEBODOW CYPRINUS

KLODZKO CYPRINUS

MIROStAWICE CDB BIUROSERWIS

WROCLAW

POZNAN WKB META LUBLINIEC

CIESZOW GRUPA BIEGOWA WAL
BRZYCH

SZCZAWIN STRZELINSKI KLUB
BIEGACZA

tel. 691601151

11KM

01:05:48
01:09:38
01:10:07
01:07:39

01:07:21
01:08:56
01:06:13

01:08:13
01:05:42
01:08:22
01:10:19
01:11:13
01:08:54
01:10:17
01:10:32
01:09:58
01:08:58

01:13:40

01:10:46
01:12:17
01:10:30
01:11:54
01:11:33
01:12:23
01:12:00
01:12:24

01:14:39
01:15:55

01:16:02
01:16:27
01:13:28
01:13:08
01:16:18
01:14:47
01:18:43
01:20:48
01:21:35

01:21:24

Netto

02:01:28
02:01:44
02:01:31
02:01:58

02:02:19
02:02:28
02:03:51

02:03:36
02:04:03
02:03:47
02:03:57
02:04:04
02:04:22
02:05:07
02:05:49
02:06:32
02:07:53

02:07:59

02:08:25
02:08:45
02:09:21
02:09:14
02:10:40
02:11:05
02:12:44
02:13:05

02:14:13
02:14:24

02:14:47
02:14:24
02:15:32
02:15:25
02:18:47
02:18:36
02:23:42
02:24:57
02:32:25

02:33:10

Wynik
02:01:46
02:02:18
02:02:19
02:02:34

02:02:42
02:03:03
02:03:54

02:04:05
02:04:16
02:04:40
02:04:47
02:04:52
02:04:58
02:05:43
02:06:17
02:07:26
02:08:18

02:08:19

02:08:40
02:09:19
02:09:49
02:10:03
02:11:16
02:11:43
02:13:13
02:13:38

02:14:36
02:15:12

02:15:13
02:15:18
02:15:32
02:15:32
02:18:55
02:19:28
02:24:29
02:25:10
02:33:09

02:33:37

Tempo
05:47
05:49
05:49
05:50

05:50
05:51
05:54

05:54
05:55
05:56
05:56
05:56
05:57
05:59
06:00
06:04
06:06

06:06

06:07
06:09
06:10
06:11
06:15
06:16
06:20
06:21

06:24
06:26

06:26
06:26
06:27
06:27
06:36
06:38
06:52
06:54
07:17

07:18
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